
DISTANZE ORA DI PASSAGGIO
           ALTIM. LOCALITA' par- per- da per-  media km/ora

ziali corse correre 38 40 42
PROVINCIA DI ROMA

44 ROMA  km 0 - via Appia Pignatelli 0,0 0,0 195,0 10.25 10.25 10.25
53 Via Appia  ss.7 3,4 3,4 191,6 10.30 10.30 10.30

114 Sottopasso Ciampino  ss.7 5,2 8,6 186,4 10.38 10.37 10.37
189 Frattocchie  ss.207 4,1 12,7 182,3 10.44 10.43 10.42
195 Pavona  ss.207 4,9 17,6 177,4 10.51 10.50 10.49
230 Cecchina  ss.207 4,2 21,8 173,2 10.57 10.56 10.55

PROVINCIA DI LATINA
135 Campoleone  ss.207 5,7 27,5 167,5 11.05 11.03 11.02

78 Aprilia  C.so Papa Giovanni XXIII-v.Carroceto-sp.9 6,3 33,8 161,2 11.14 11.12 11.09
71 Cisterna di Latina  C.so Repubblica-ss.7 18,7 52,5 142,5 11.39 11.36 11.33
12 Loc. Epitaffio  v.Stazione 12,5 65,0 130,0 11.56 11.52 11.48
15 Latina Scalo  0 2,1 67,1 127,9 11.59 11.55 11.51
96 Sermoneta Scalo  v.Ninfina-sp.37 5,4 72,5 122,5 12.08 12.03 11.59
34 Doganella di Ninfa  sp.22 5,4 77,9 117,1 12.15 12.10 12.06

275 Cori  v.Roma 9,3 87,2 107,8 12.32 12.26 12.21
225 Giulianello  v.Artena 6,7 93,9 101,1 12.41 12.35 12.29
735 Rocca Massima  v.San Rocco 9,9 103,8 91,2 13.09 13.00 12.52

PROVINCIA DI ROMA
738 Colle Callaccio  0 7,8 111,6 83,4 13.20 13.11 13.03
578 Segni  v.Milani-v.Traiana 3,0 114,6 80,4 13.25 13.15 13.07
225 Colleferro  v.Latina 5,6 120,2 74,8 13.32 13.22 13.14
282 Artena  ss.600 8,1 128,3 66,7 13.44 13.34 13.25
294 Le Macere  v.Tuscolana-ss.215 5,3 133,6 61,4 13.52 13.42 13.32
558 Bv. per Rocca Priora  v.Fontana Maggiore 8,6 142,2 52,8 14.08 13.57 13.46
728 Rocca Priora  Largo Pallotti 2,5 144,7 50,3 14.15 14.03 13.52
566 Bv. per Grottaferrata  ss.215 2,8 147,5 47,5 14.19 14.07 13.55
408 Grottaferrata  ss.218 5,3 152,8 42,2 14.26 14.13 14.02
364 Ponte Squarciarelli  ss.218 1,2 154,0 41,0 14.28 14.15 14.03
641 Rocca di Papa  v.C.Battisti 4,4 158,4 36,6 14.40 14.26 14.14
753 Campi di Annibale  ss.218 1,1 159,5 35,5 14.45 14.30 14.17
600 Quadrivio  ss.218 2,7 162,2 32,8 14.48 14.34 14.21
412 Ariccia  ss.7 4,0 166,2 28,8 14.53 14.39 14.26
382 Albano Laziale  v.Saffi-P.za S.Paolo-v.Anf.Romano 1,4 167,6 27,4 14.55 14.41 14.27
470 Loc. Cappuccini  sp.71b 1,0 168,6 26,4 14.59 14.44 14.30
395 Castelgandolfo  ss.140 2,5 171,1 23,9 15.02 14.47 14.33
236 Innesto ss.7  ss.7 3,2 174,3 20,7 15.06 14.51 14.37
189 Frattocchie  ss.7 1,7 176,0 19,0 15.09 14.53 14.39
114 Ciampino  ss.7 4,1 180,1 14,9 15.14 14.58 14.44
53 Capannelle  via Appia Pignatelli 5,3 185,4 9,6 15.21 15.05 14.51
42 Incr. via dell'Almone  via Appia Pignatelli 2,8 188,2 6,8 15.25 15.09 14.54
18 Chiesa del Quo Vadis  via Appia Antica 2,6 190,8 4,2 15.28 15.12 14.57
21 Viale delle Terme di Caracalla  0 1,7 192,5 2,5 15.31 15.14 14.59
21 Via di San Gregorio  0 0,8 193,3 1,7 15.32 15.15 15.00
22 ROMA  via dei Fori Imperiali 1,7 195,0 0,0 15.34 15.18 15.03

NOTE:

Rifornimento/Feed zone: km 119 - 122   Colleferro - v.Latina

Cronotabella
ROMA MAXIMA km 195
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